
KTF TEREPFUTÓ VERSENY, RÉSZLETES 
EREDMÉNYLISTA 
2013. 
 

Összesített eredmények: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 1. kör 2. kör Célidı 

1. Hajduska Balázs 029 00:42:43 00:44:07 01:26:50 

2. Mikola Ákos 044 00:47:05 00:48:37 01:35:42 

3. Dr. Galamb Gábor 024 00:47:18 00:49:50 01:37:08 

4. Végvári László 060 00:49:17 00:50:55 01:40:12 

5. BURDIN FABRICE 012 00:49:11 00:52:51 01:42:02 

6. Fejes János 063 00:50:55 00:53:46 01:44:41 

7. Tordai Bence 051 00:50:43 00:56:11 01:46:54 

8. Dr Grosz János Pál 013 00:52:54 00:54:15 01:47:09 

9. Poronyi Gábor 023 00:54:14 00:53:06 01:47:20 

10. Bányay Zoltán 062 00:52:43 00:56:27 01:49:10 

11. Szilágyi Péter 008 00:52:47 00:57:42 01:50:29 

12. Kisari János 006 00:50:51 01:00:26 01:51:17 

13. Cserhalmi Pál 027 00:54:44 00:58:46 01:53:30 

14. Muk András 041 00:56:12 00:57:43 01:53:55 

15. Garancsy Balázs 034 00:54:59 00:59:32 01:54:31 

16. Jankó Tamás 052 00:59:56 00:58:03 01:57:59 

17. Karacs Viktor 061 01:00:06 00:58:28 01:58:34 

18. Schubert Tamás 054 00:56:34 01:02:40 01:59:14 

19. Bige Miklós 033 00:57:09 01:05:02 02:02:11 

20. Amati András 035 01:00:26 01:01:59 02:02:25 

21. KUPSZA ANDRáS 026 01:00:23 01:02:18 02:02:41 

22. Bea Dániel 049 00:55:04 01:07:42 02:02:46 

23. Kasza Erika 016 00:57:41 01:06:40 02:04:21 

24. Udvardi Szabolcs 043 01:01:54 01:03:45 02:05:39 

25. Vay Márton 045 01:04:25 01:02:11 02:06:36 

26. Szilágyi Brigitta 053 01:02:00 01:04:39 02:06:39 

27. Moós Gergely 007 01:04:35 01:02:41 02:07:16 

28. Karner Gábor 057 01:01:49 01:07:58 02:09:47 

29. Timkó Zoltán 047 01:04:29 01:05:23 02:09:52 

30. Kelemen Zoltán 011 01:04:43 01:05:13 02:09:56 

31. Remport Balázs 017 01:02:07 01:08:07 02:10:14 

32. Justyna Szupinszka 039 01:06:24 01:05:23 02:11:47 



33. Jónás Richárd 040 01:06:27 01:05:22 02:11:49 

34. Baksai Zsuzsanna 059 01:07:22 01:08:34 02:15:56 

35. Palásthy Péter 014 01:06:59 01:09:06 02:16:05 

36. Bauer Ádám Frigyes 056 01:07:04 01:11:15 02:18:19 

37. Vaspöri Szilvia 058 01:06:42 01:12:39 02:19:21 

38. Csillag Rita 050 01:08:15 01:11:09 02:19:24 

39. Horváth Júlia 009 01:06:30 01:14:04 02:20:34 

40. Balogh Botond 055 01:06:06 01:15:12 02:21:18 

41. Bagi Erna 003 01:08:18 01:13:50 02:22:08 

42. Szimandl Anita 028 01:06:55 01:17:02 02:23:57 

43. Salamon Alexandra 048 01:06:46 01:18:47 02:25:33 

44. Szij Zoltán 005 01:06:49 01:18:52 02:25:41 

45. Polónyi István 038 01:11:12 01:15:20 02:26:32 

46. Gergı László 020 01:15:03 01:12:10 02:27:13 

47. Kimmel Péter 018 01:16:43 01:11:00 02:27:43 

48. Jeremcsuk István 019 01:16:57 01:10:50 02:27:47 

49. Vincze Zoltán 015 01:11:38 01:17:37 02:29:15 

50. Sándor Tímea 010 01:13:21 01:16:24 02:29:45 

51. Nagyházi-Soóky Anna Ágnes 001 01:18:09 01:13:44 02:31:53 

52. Szépe Balázs 002 01:18:13 01:13:43 02:31:56 

53. Pikó Attila 065 01:27:27 01:09:16 02:36:43 

54. Cserhalmi Ágnes 032 01:17:57 01:20:11 02:38:08 

55. Tóth Lajos 031 01:15:56 01:23:31 02:39:27 

56. Spiegel János 004 01:17:35 01:22:23 02:39:58 

57. Halmos László 025 01:17:52 01:22:26 02:40:18 

58. Vay-Farkas Eszter 046 01:20:16 01:20:34 02:40:50 

59. Janicsák Enikı 021 01:17:39 01:27:13 02:44:52 

60. Butiné Kótai Piroska 030 01:21:23 01:24:05 02:45:28 

61. Sponga Péter 022 01:17:43 01:27:49 02:45:32 

62. Pálity Krisztina 037 01:24:50 01:26:26 02:51:16 

63. Kisvári Attila 036 01:18:18 01:36:55 02:55:13 

64. Szajkóné Gonda Ildikó 042 01:22:57 01:32:32 02:55:29 

 
 
<b < b=""></b <> 

Férfiak: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 1. kör 2. kör Célidı 

1. Hajduska Balázs 029 00:42:43 00:44:07 01:26:50 



2. Mikola Ákos 044 00:47:05 00:48:37 01:35:42 

3. Dr. Galamb Gábor 024 00:47:18 00:49:50 01:37:08 

4. Végvári László 060 00:49:17 00:50:55 01:40:12 

5. BURDIN FABRICE 012 00:49:11 00:52:51 01:42:02 

6. Fejes János 063 00:50:55 00:53:46 01:44:41 

7. Tordai Bence 051 00:50:43 00:56:11 01:46:54 

8. Dr Grosz János Pál 013 00:52:54 00:54:15 01:47:09 

9. Poronyi Gábor 023 00:54:14 00:53:06 01:47:20 

10. Bányay Zoltán 062 00:52:43 00:56:27 01:49:10 

11. Szilágyi Péter 008 00:52:47 00:57:42 01:50:29 

12. Kisari János 006 00:50:51 01:00:26 01:51:17 

13. Cserhalmi Pál 027 00:54:44 00:58:46 01:53:30 

14. Muk András 041 00:56:12 00:57:43 01:53:55 

15. Garancsy Balázs 034 00:54:59 00:59:32 01:54:31 

16. Jankó Tamás 052 00:59:56 00:58:03 01:57:59 

17. Karacs Viktor 061 01:00:06 00:58:28 01:58:34 

18. Schubert Tamás 054 00:56:34 01:02:40 01:59:14 

19. Bige Miklós 033 00:57:09 01:05:02 02:02:11 

20. Amati András 035 01:00:26 01:01:59 02:02:25 

21. KUPSZA ANDRáS 026 01:00:23 01:02:18 02:02:41 

22. Bea Dániel 049 00:55:04 01:07:42 02:02:46 

23. Udvardi Szabolcs 043 01:01:54 01:03:45 02:05:39 

24. Vay Márton 045 01:04:25 01:02:11 02:06:36 

25. Moós Gergely 007 01:04:35 01:02:41 02:07:16 

26. Karner Gábor 057 01:01:49 01:07:58 02:09:47 

27. Timkó Zoltán 047 01:04:29 01:05:23 02:09:52 

28. Kelemen Zoltán 011 01:04:43 01:05:13 02:09:56 

29. Remport Balázs 017 01:02:07 01:08:07 02:10:14 

30. Jónás Richárd 040 01:06:27 01:05:22 02:11:49 

31. Palásthy Péter 014 01:06:59 01:09:06 02:16:05 

32. Bauer Ádám Frigyes 056 01:07:04 01:11:15 02:18:19 

33. Balogh Botond 055 01:06:06 01:15:12 02:21:18 

34. Szij Zoltán 005 01:06:49 01:18:52 02:25:41 

35. Polónyi István 038 01:11:12 01:15:20 02:26:32 

36. Gergı László 020 01:15:03 01:12:10 02:27:13 

37. Kimmel Péter 018 01:16:43 01:11:00 02:27:43 

38. Jeremcsuk István 019 01:16:57 01:10:50 02:27:47 

39. Vincze Zoltán 015 01:11:38 01:17:37 02:29:15 



40. Szépe Balázs 002 01:18:13 01:13:43 02:31:56 

41. Pikó Attila 065 01:27:27 01:09:16 02:36:43 

42. Tóth Lajos 031 01:15:56 01:23:31 02:39:27 

43. Spiegel János 004 01:17:35 01:22:23 02:39:58 

44. Halmos László 025 01:17:52 01:22:26 02:40:18 

45. Sponga Péter 022 01:17:43 01:27:49 02:45:32 

46. Kisvári Attila 036 01:18:18 01:36:55 02:55:13 

 
 
<b < b=""></b <> 

Nık: 

Helyezés Név Rajtszám 1. kör 2. kör Célidı 

1. Kasza Erika 016 00:57:41 01:06:40 02:04:21 

2. Szilágyi Brigitta 053 01:02:00 01:04:39 02:06:39 

3. Justyna Szupinszka 039 01:06:24 01:05:23 02:11:47 

4. Baksai Zsuzsanna 059 01:07:22 01:08:34 02:15:56 

5. Vaspöri Szilvia 058 01:06:42 01:12:39 02:19:21 

6. Csillag Rita 050 01:08:15 01:11:09 02:19:24 

7. Horváth Júlia 009 01:06:30 01:14:04 02:20:34 

8. Bagi Erna 003 01:08:18 01:13:50 02:22:08 

9. Szimandl Anita 028 01:06:55 01:17:02 02:23:57 

10. Salamon Alexandra 048 01:06:46 01:18:47 02:25:33 

11. Sándor Tímea 010 01:13:21 01:16:24 02:29:45 

12. Nagyházi-Soóky Anna Ágnes 001 01:18:09 01:13:44 02:31:53 

13. Cserhalmi Ágnes 032 01:17:57 01:20:11 02:38:08 

14. Vay-Farkas Eszter 046 01:20:16 01:20:34 02:40:50 

15. Janicsák Enikı 021 01:17:39 01:27:13 02:44:52 

16. Butiné Kótai Piroska 030 01:21:23 01:24:05 02:45:28 

17. Pálity Krisztina 037 01:24:50 01:26:26 02:51:16 

18. Szajkóné Gonda Ildikó 042 01:22:57 01:32:32 02:55:29 

 


